
Coffee Hour Shepherding Group Schedule: 2023-24

Name Shepherding Group Special Event

Sunday, December 3, 2023 2 Gift Sunday

Sunday, December 10, 2023 3 Sunday School Christmas Program

Sunday, December 17,  2023 Council Song Service

Sunday, December 24, 2023 No Shepherding Group Christmas Eve 

Sunday, December 31, 2023 4 New Years Eve

Sunday, January 7,  2024 5

Sunday, January 14,  2024 6

Sunday, January 21,  2024 7

Sunday, January 28,  2024 8 Annual Meeting 

Sunday, February 4 1 Shepherding Group Gathering

Sunday, February 11 2

Sunday, February 18 3

Sunday, February 25 4

Sunday, March 3 5

Sunday, March 10 6

Sunday, March 17 7 St. Patrick's Day

Sunday, March 24 8

Sunday, March 31 Youth Families Easter Sunday

Sunday, April 7 1

Sunday, April 14 2

Sunday, April 21 3

Sunday, April 28 4

Sunday, May 5 5 Cinco De Mayo

Sunday, May 12 6 Last Day of Youth Faith Formation

Sunday, May 19 7 Youth Sunday/Recognition of Graduates

Sunday, May 26 8

Sunday, June 2 1

Sunday, June 9 2

Sunday, June 16 3 Courtyard Worship

Sunday, June 23 4

Sunday, June 30 5

Sunday, July 7 6

Sunday, July 14 7

Sunday, July 21 8 Courtyard Worship

Sunday, July 28 1

Sunday, August 4 2

Sunday, August 11 3

Sunday, August 18 4 Courtyard Worship

Sunday, August 25 5

Sunday, September 1 6

Sunday, September 8 7 God's Work Our Hands Sunday

Sunday, September 15 8 Rally Sunday

Sunday, September 22 1 Resume Faith Formation

Sunday, September 29 2

Sunday, October 6 3 Marathon Outrech Event

Sunday, October 13 4



Sunday, October 20 5

Sunday, October 27 6 Reformation/Confirmation Sunday

Sunday, November 3 7

Sunday, November 10 8 Ingathering

Sunday, November 17 1

Sunday, November 24 2

Sunday, December 3 3 Gift Sunday

Sunday, December 8 4

Sunday, December 15 5 Song Service

Sunday, December 22 6

Sunday, December 29 7


